

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10194 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	17.08.2026	<u>RNT, J & AGD, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that additional affidavit has been filed today in the Registry, bringing on record the representation filed by the detenue and its rejection after four (04) months and that the same is not on record. 2. List on 19.08.2026. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>AGD,J</u> KPV	