

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.10194 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	02.09.2026	<u>DEV,J & GTK,J</u> In view of the order, dated 20.07.2026, this Court directed the learned Government Pleader to obtain instructions with respect to the bail order, dated 06.02.2026, by the Advisory Board and by the State while passing the order of confirmation. Today when this case is taken up for hearing, learned Government Pleader submits that he could not get instruction on this aspect and sought further time. Accordingly, list on 07.09.2026. DEV,J GTK,J PKR	